Washington County

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential
Building
New Construction
Non-Residential
Building
Signs

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Funkstown
Building

Hancock
Building

Keedysville
Building

Construction Type

Commercial
Cell Tower
Solar Panels
Church
Totals:
Commercial
Totals:

Building Mounted
Totals:

Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Solar Panels
Garage-Carport
Totals:
Swimming Pool
Stick Built Home
Garage-Carport
Storage Building
Semi-Detached Home
Porch-Deck-Slab
Other

Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Public
Addition/Alterations
Totals:
Commercial
Porch-Deck-Slab
Addition/Alterations
Totals:
Addition/Alterations
Totals:

Solar Panels
Totals:

Count

Count

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723

240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

22
12

41
10

P, OFR,FEPNWOO®

PR PP OQFRRPRRFE NP PR

21,562

320
21,882
6,255
6,255

65
65

9,418
2,288

3,470
15,176

18,435
4,988
3,200
4,292

207

31,122

Sq Feet

680
90

770

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 10/1/2024 Through 10/31/2024

Sq Feet Valuation

$8,874,352
$85,000
$105,500
$4,000
$9,068,852
$1,900,400
$1,900,400

$3,200
$3,200

$1,527,094
$197,286
$91,182
$281,469
$2,097,032
$842,500
$1,612,889
$577,713
$400,880
$900,000
$15,000
$10,000
$4,358,982

Valuation

$74,000
$80,000
$154,000
$19,088
$43,000
$44,000
$106,088
$12,345
$12,345
$12,000
$12,000

Fees Paid

$4,269.45
$660.00
$100.00
$165.00
$5,194.45
$2,840.05
$2,840.05

$166.60
$166.60

$3,121.20
$1,380.60
$200.00
$747.20
$5,449.00
$1,900.00
$23,933.80
$1,052.40
$740.00
$5,819.80
$100.70
$118.40
$33,665.10
$50.00
$50.00

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$267.00
$89.00
$142.30
$498.30
$343.20
$343.20
$50.00
$50.00



