

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 10/1/2024 Through 10/31/2024

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	8	21,562	\$8,874,352	\$4,269.45
	Cell Tower	4		\$85,000	\$660.00
	Solar Panels	1		\$105,500	\$100.00
	Church	1	320	\$4,000	\$165.00
	Totals:	14	21,882	\$9,068,852	\$5,194.45
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	2	6,255	\$1,900,400	\$2,840.05
	Totals:	2	6,255	\$1,900,400	\$2,840.05
Non-Residential	Building Mounted	2	65	\$3,200	\$166.60
Building Signs	Totals:	2	65	\$3,200	\$166.60
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	22	9,418	\$1,527,094	\$3,121.20
	Porch-Deck-Slab	12	2,288	\$197,286	\$1,380.60
	Solar Panels	4		\$91,182	\$200.00
	Garage-Carport	3	3,470	\$281,469	\$747.20
	Totals:	41	15,176	\$2,097,032	\$5,449.00
Residential Building New Construction	Swimming Pool	10		\$842,500	\$1,900.00
	Stick Built Home	6	18,435	\$1,612,889	\$23,933.80
	Garage-Carport	5	4,988	\$577,713	\$1,052.40
	Storage Building	3	3,200	\$400,880	\$740.00
	Semi-Detached Home	2	4,292	\$900,000	\$5,819.80
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	207	\$15,000	\$100.70
	Other	1		\$10,000	\$118.40
	Totals:	28	31,122	\$4,358,982	\$33,665.10
Residential Demolition		1			\$50.00
	Totals:	1			\$50.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Public	1	0	\$74,000	\$0.00
	Addition/Alterations	1		\$80,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	2	0	\$154,000	\$0.00
Funkstown Building	Commercial	1	680	\$19,088	\$267.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	90	\$43,000	\$89.00
	Addition/Alterations	1		\$44,000	\$142.30
	Totals:	3	770	\$106,088	\$498.30
Hancock Building	Addition/Alterations	1		\$12,345	\$343.20
	Totals:	1		\$12,345	\$343.20
Keedysville Building	Solar Panels	1		\$12,000	\$50.00
	Totals:	1		\$12,000	\$50.00